

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

D.B. Spl. Appl. Writ No. 351/2026

Vijay Prakash Sharma

----Appellant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Vikas Balia Sr. Adv. Assisted by Mr. Lakshya Singh Udawat
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP SHAH

Order

19/03/2026

Learned counsel for the appellant is directed to give advance copy of appeal to the learned counsel for the respondents.

List the matter on 23.03.2026.

(SANDEEP SHAH),J

(DR.PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI),J

133-Sudheer/-