

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 351/2026

Vijay Prakash Sharma

----Appellant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Ors.

----Respondents

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Lakshya Singh Udawat
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Pawan Bharti for Mr. I.R. Choudhary, AAG

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP SHAH

Order

02/07/2026

On the request of the learned counsel for the respondents,
list the matter after four weeks.

(SANDEEP SHAH),J (DR.PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI),J

32-devrajP/-